Spec-00566  F
Corrosion inhibitors  Corrosion inhibitors
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEACCessories1
Spec-00566F763.422.2211763.422.2600
ACCessories
Corrosion inhibitors
Corrosion inhibitors
industriAl Corrosion inhibitors

Hoffman touch-up paint is used to repair the finish of enclosures
and panels. Furnished in 12-oz. spray cans.
Bulletin: A80, DAccY, p20
Catalog Number Color
ATPWE Hoffman #60 White
ATPW RAL 9003 Signal White
ATPTW RAL 9016 Traffic White (S094)
ATPPW RAL 9010 Pure White
ATPBS F63VXW8736 SW Cream
ATPC RAL 9001 Cream
ATPOW RAL 1013 Oyster White
ATPGW RAL 9002 Gray White (IH148)
Catalog Number Color
ATPLI RAL 1015 Light Ivory
ATPDLB Hoffman #78T DesignLine Beige Enamel
ATPG7035 RAL 7035 Light Gray (T012)
ATPPG RAL 7032 Pebble Gray
ATPOF RAL 9002 Gray White (S065)
ATPLGGMW GMW-01 Light Gray
ATPLG RAL 7035 Light Gray (S052)
ATPAG RAL 7038 Agate Gray
ATPLGA70 ANSI 70 Light Gray
ATPPY61 ANSI 61 Hoffman Standard Gray
ATPDG ANSI 49 Dark Gray
ATPBG RAL 7012 Basalt Gray
ATPSG Satin Gray Enamel
ATPMG Hoffman #82 Slate Gray Enamel
ATPHS61 High Solids ANSI 61 Gray
ATPFG Light Gray for fiberglass
ATPG7032 RAL 7032 Gray
ATPSY #5. YB.0/12 OSHA Safety Yellow
ATPR RAL 3001 Signal Red
ATPO RAL 2004 Pure Orange
ATPSB RAL 5015 Sky Blue
ATPSAB #2.5PB3.5/10 OSHA Safety Blue
ATPPB #96Y-23665 Precaution Blue
ATPB RAL 5005 Signal Blue
ATPRG RAL 6011 Reseda Green
ATPOG RAL 6003 Olive Green
ATPMGN PSPL350001 Munsell Green
ATPMB #2.5Y 5/2 Munsell  BrownB
ATPB9005 RAL 9005 Black
ATPB7021 RAL 7021 Black
ATPBL Black Lava (S109)
ATPBM RAL 9005 (Jet Black (T009)
ATPJB RAL 9005 Jet Black (S067)
touCh-up pAint pens Hoffman touch-up paint pens are used to repair the finish of
enclosures and panels. Furnished in .33-oz. pens.
Bulletin: A80
Catalog Number Paint Color
ATPG7035LP RAL 7035 Light Gray
ATPW60HGP Hoffman #60 White
ATPG20GLP ANSI 61 Gray